
Registered Scrap Tire Haulers
September 20, 2010

BUSINESS NAME CONTACT NAME PHONE CITY ST E-MAIL ADDRESS
A. T. Disposal, Inc. Cora Anzaldua 575-546-3921 Deming NM atdisposalinc@gmail.com
Allen Drake Allan Drake 575-317-2832 Roswell NM no E-mail
Carlos Tire Shop Juan C. Ceballo 505-836-0515 Albuquerque NM jceballosa@aol.com
Chaparral Sand and Gravel Lisa Little 575-824-1411 Chaparral NM littlefraire@hotmail.com
Cordova and Sons Ernerst E. Cordova 505-221-0962 Cuba NM no E-mail
Diamondback Ventures, Inc. DBA Toltec 
Tire & Service Fred Quick 520-466-3524 Gilbert AZ toltectire@gmail.com
Enchantment Transport, Inc. Stephen Carrico 505-873-3124 Albuquerque NM no E-mail

Franken Oil & Distributing Comp. Alan G. Franken 505-425-7578 Las Vegas NM al.franken@msn.com

G-W Transport Greg Church 575-544-1867 Deming NM agwtransport2@yahoo.com

H and D Tire Center Umberto Arregoitia 505-836-0130 Albuquerque NM no E-mail

Hobbs Iron & Metal, Inc. Glenn Price 575-393-1726 Hobbs NM gprice@hobbsiron.com

J & M Enterprises James Bly 575-457-2399 Artesia NM jmenterprises@prtn.net

Knight Transportation, Inc. Sandra Felsman
800-489-2000 
X 66209 Phoenix AZ miguelb@knighttrans.com

La Chiquita Tire Juan C. Salazar 505-710-9338 Albuquerque NM lachiquitamj@yahoo.com

Lakin Tire West, Inc. Jeanette Luna 800-488-2752 Santa Fe Springs CA jeanetterluna@lakintire.com

Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC Jerry Murray 877-865-2253 Fort Worth TX aroberson@libertytire.com

LRC Trucking, Inc. Rick A. Coats 505-565-3363 Los Lunas NM no E-mail

Molina Trucking
Joanna & Alvaro 
Molina 575-824-0253 Chaparral NM littlefraire@hotmail.com

Neftali Partillo - Arras Neftali Portallo-Arras 505-232-2276 Albuquerque NM no E-mail
Pioneer Industries, Inc. Jim D. Ward 505-856-6514 Albuquerque NM jward8401@comcast.net
P. G. Enterprises LLC Payam Ghoreishi 505-873-9593 Albuquerque NM payam@pgenterprisesllc.com
RAC Transport Co. Inc. Mike Coffman 303-289-5500 Commerce City CO mcoffman@ractransport.com
Road Masters IG LLC Isaac Garcia 915-329-7666 El Paso TX roadmastersig@hotmail.com
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Rocky Mountain Tire, Inc. Elaine & Sam Carter 505-269-2574 Albuquerque NM sanlame@comcast.net
Rocky Mountain Transportation, Inc Carolyn Waddell 575-546-1084 Deming NM cwaddell@hughes.net
Southwest Abatement, Inc. Val Reser 505-873-2967 Albuquerque NM val@saieri.com
Southwest Retread Center / DBA 
Highland Tire Center Dwayne Dougherty 505-293-4418 Albuquerque NM no E-mail

State Rubber & Env. Solutions, LLC Dan Swanson 806-592-3803 Denver City TX jswan47@aol.com

ST. Cloud Mining Company Sharon Luna 575-743-5215 Winston NM larnett@stcloundmining.com

Swift Transportation Co., Inc. Gary Hatterman 623-907-7858 Phoenix AZ gary_hatterman@swifttrans.com
Terry's Service Center, Inc./DBA Terry's 
Transportation, Inc. Marlin Terry 575-576-2570 San Jon NM tsc@plateautel.net

Tire Disposal Jesus Avalos 505-720-9939 Los Lunas NM no E-mail

Tres Pesetas, Inc. Susan Babenco 915-855-0600 El Paso TX tpesetas@yahoo.com

Victor's Tire Shop Victor Martinez 505-352-2631 Albuquerque NM no E-mail

*Waste Management - Farmington Janie Kimbell 505-238-8121 Farmington NM jkimbell@wm.com
**Waste Management - Hobbs Jackie DeFillippo 505-891-6589 Hobbs NM jdefillippo@wm.com

***Waste Management - Milan Jackie DeFillippo 505-891-6589 Milan NM jdefillippo@wm.com

***Waste Management - Rio Rancho Jackie DeFillippo 505-891-6589 Rio Rancho NM jdefillippo@wm.com
***Waste Management - Santa Fe Jackie DeFillippo 505-891-6589 Santa Fe NM jdefillippo@wm.com
***Waste Management - Taos Jackie DeFillippo 505-891-6589 El Prado NM jdefillippo@wm.com

* Alternate contact for Waste Management - Farmington is Dennis Gallego 505-599-1882 - dgallego@wm.com
** Alternate contact for Waste Management - Hobbs is Clifford Dowling - 575-392-0428 - cdowling@wm.com
*** Alternate contact for Waste Management Milan, Rio Rancho, Santa Fe, and Taos is Paul Casaus - 505-891-6964 - pcasaus@wm.com
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